Effective 2018

Closing and Settlement Services

1.

Residential Purchase Transactions (with a licensed realtor)

Real Estate Closing Fee

Courier Fee

Release Tracking Fee

Outgoing Wire/Cashiers Check Fee
Incoming Wire

Outside of Office Closing Fee

Mmoo oo o

Residential Purchase Transactions (FSBO)

Real Estate Closing Fee

Courier Fee

Release Tracking Fee

Outgoing Wire/Cashiers Check Fee
Incoming Wire

Outside of Office Closing Fee

Mmoo o

$300.00
$50.00/item
$40.00
$35.00
$15.00
$100.00

$500.00
$50.00/item
$40.00
$35.00
$15.00
$100.00



