## Effective 2018

Closing and Settlement Services

1.	Residential Purchase Transactions (with a licensed realtor)		
	a.	Real Estate Closing Fee	\$300.00
	b.	Courier Fee	\$50.00/item
	c.	Release Tracking Fee	\$40.00
	d.	Outgoing Wire/Cashiers Check Fee	\$35.00
	e.	Incoming Wire	\$15.00
	f.	Outside of Office Closing Fee	\$100.00
2.	Residential Purchase Transactions (FSBO)		
	a.	Real Estate Closing Fee	\$500.00
	b.	Courier Fee	\$50.00/item
	c.	Release Tracking Fee	\$40.00
	d.	Outgoing Wire/Cashiers Check Fee	\$35.00
	e.	Incoming Wire	\$15.00
	f.	Outside of Office Closing Fee	\$100.00